BANK PROTECTION ALONG RIGHT BANK OF PANCHANOI RIVER FROM TO OLD MATIGARA ROAD TO KABI SUKANTA SCHOOL, SILIGURI

SL	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Rate	Amount
	Earth work in excavation of foundation trenches in all sorts				
	of soil (including mixed soil but excluding stoney and				
	morrum soil) including removing spreading or stacking the				
	spoils within lead of 150 metres as directed and including				
	trimming the sides of trench, leveling, dressing and				
	ramming the bottom, bailing or pumping out water etc. as				
	required complete as per direction of Engineer-in-charge				
	By Mechanical means (Using suitable Excavator)				
	a) Depth upto 3 metre				
	i) Work with pumping out water	2025.00	CUM	51.2	103680.00
2	Providing and laying cement concrete (1:3:6) with or without				
	reinforcement in any part of well, pier, abutment, wing wall,				
	drop wall, with approved bazree of approved type 45mm to				
	22.4mm size with screening and cleaning of aggregate and				
	sand as necessary, curing in water all complete.	200.00	CUM	2272.23	454446.00
3	Providing form work and staging including hire and labour				
	charges for the same as required for foundation concrete				
	works of depth not exceeding 500 mm and for concrete				
	works in vertical faces of parapet curb, road curb, cable tray,				
	cable tray cover so as to give fair concrete finish including				
	stripping off and removing after completion of work as per				
	specification	1500.00	SQM	107.00	160500.00
1	Providing and laying boulder sausage work including labour				
4					
	for filling properly the empty sausage crates with supply of				
	boulders of size above 225mm and wire net of size 4mm				
	thick and 150mm x 150mm mesh with hand packing after				
	preperation of bed of placement , placing the crate in				
	position, supply & carriage of bouldersfrom road stacks with				
	a lead upto 150 meters etc. complete in all respect including				
	stiching with wire the rest of sausage crate after fillinh up				
	the crate with boulders and launching the crate in position if	0000	01.114	4050.55	4000005 55
	necessary and as directed by Engineer - in- charge. TOTAL	3888	CUM	1250.00	4860000.00 5578626.00
ı	TOTAL			1	JJ1 0020.00

	·	